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Event 17c: Masters Men 6 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
 - Result

1. 55 Kyle HESTER (MMAS6) 2:34.632
Half Lap 15.195 15.195 (1)

Lap 1 24.889 24.889 (1)
Lap 2 18.546 43.436 (1)
Lap 3 18.497 1:01.934 (1)
Lap 4 18.641 1:20.576 (1)
Lap 5 18.836 1:39.412 (1)
Lap 6 18.948 1:58.360 (2)
Lap 7 18.637 2:16.998 (2)
Lap 8 17.634 2:34.632 (1)

2. 53 Giovanni CIPRIANO (MMAS6) 2:35.012 +0.380
Half Lap 15.205 (2)

Lap 1 25.289 25.289 (2)
Lap 2 19.050 44.339 (2)
Lap 3 18.832 1:03.172 (2)
Lap 4 18.651 1:21.823 (2)
Lap 5 18.312 1:40.136 (2)
Lap 6 18.217 1:58.353 (1)
Lap 7 18.321 2:16.674 (1)
Lap 8 18.337 2:35.012 (2)


